
AERA Horse History for G Kibir (Haraka) (4543)

Horse Details
Sex DoB Age Colour Height Breed Breed Reg

No
Microchip(s)

Gelding 06-10-1982 43.03 Grey 15.1 Arabian G8237 B06/00000D4939

Sire Dam
Name Breed Bred reg no. Name Breed Bred reg no.

Talihan Arabian S4712 Farleigh Fanita Arabian F1481
Breeding: Confirmed

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

JN 500.0 2
LW 320.0 3
MW 5626.0 44
OP 100.0 1

Totals 6546.0 50 Totals - -

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Rankins Springs 01-03-2002 MW Searle Johnston 13 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:15:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Q60 Elevator 01-05-2001 MW Searle Johnston - 100.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

- - -

NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-2001 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-07-2000 MW Searle Johnston 16 400.0km Marathon 43:00:34 400.0 21.00
NSWERA Canberra 01-04-2000 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-08-1999 MW Searle Johnston 24 400.0km Marathon 44:00:22 400.0 21.00
NSWERA Wandandian 01-03-1999 MW Searle Johnston 3 80.0km Endurance

Ride
4:44:00 80.0 7.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Tumut 01-02-1999 MW Searle Johnston 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:29:00 80.0 5.50

NSWERA Taralga 01-01-1999 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA National Capital 01-11-1998 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:30:00 80.0 7.50

NSWERA Canberra Elevator 17-05-1998 MW Searle Johnston - 105.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

6:52:00 105.0 1.00

NSWERA Equex Charity 01-05-1998 MW Searle Johnston 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:10:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Woodstock 26-04-1998 MW Searle Johnston 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:16:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Cambewarra 01-04-1998 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Canberra Classic 01-11-1997 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:10:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1997 MW Searle Johnston - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Worrigee 01-10-1997 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:29:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Wandandian 01-09-1997 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:16:00 80.0 8.00

NSWERA Shoalhaven River Elevator 01-08-1997 MW Searle Johnston 24 100.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

7:39:00 100.0 2.00

NSWERA Wagga Twilight 01-05-1997 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:22:00 80.0 7.50

NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1997 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:00:00 80.0 8.50

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 29-03-1997 MW Searle Johnston - 160.0km Multi Day
Endurance

- - -

NSWERA Sofala Gold 01-03-1997 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:06:00 80.0 10.50

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1997 MW Searle Johnston 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:30:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1996 LW Eloise Heavey 14 80.0km Endurance
Ride

9:34:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Binya 03-11-1996 MW Searle Johnston 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:31:00 80.0 5.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Woodstock 01-10-1996 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Wandandian 01-09-1996 MW Searle Johnston 6 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:25:00 80.0 4.00

NSWERA Barmedman Golden 01-07-1996 MW Searle Johnston 8 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:18:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 01-11-1995 LW Eloise Heavey - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1995 MW Searle Johnston - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-08-1995 MW Searle Johnston - 400.0km Marathon - - -
NSWERA Shoalhaven River Elevator 01-08-1995 MW Searle Johnston 18 100.0km Elevator

Endurance Ride
8:47:00 100.0 2.00

NSWERA Barmedman Golden 01-07-1995 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Wagga Twilight 01-05-1995 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:41:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Brian Smith Memorial 01-03-1995 MW Searle Johnston 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:02:00 100.0 8.00

NSWERA Tumut Elevator 01-02-1995 MW Searle Johnston 9 120.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

9:43:00 120.0 8.00

NSWERA Adaminaby Elevator 01-12-1994 MW Searle Johnston 8 110.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

11:00:25 110.0 7.00

NSWERA Narrandera Charity 01-11-1994 MW Searle Johnston 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:48:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Burra Bush Bash 01-09-1994 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:40:00 80.0 7.50

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 22-08-1994 JN Kim Gaspari 7 400.0km Marathon 47:17:00 400.0 33.50
NSWERA Wagga Twilight 01-05-1994 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance

Ride
3:29:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1994 LW Charlotte
Proudfoot

16 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:02:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Taralga 01-03-1994 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:04:00 80.0 6.50

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1993 MW Searle Johnston 4 120.0km Endurance
Ride

10:00:04 120.0 -

NSWERA Wandandian 01-11-1993 MW Searle Johnston 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:17:00 80.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1993 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:59:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-08-1993 MW Searle Johnston 25 400.0km Marathon 48:00:12 400.0 -
NSWERA Shoalhaven River Run 01-08-1993 MW Michelle O'Leary 4 100.0km Endurance

Ride
7:44:00 100.0 -

NSWERA State Championship 01-07-1993 MW Darien Feary 20 160.0km Endurance
Ride

19:00:30 160.0 -

NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1993 MW Searle Johnston 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:55:00 80.0 -

NSWERA National Capital 01-03-1993 MW Searle Johnston 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:49:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1993 MW Searle Johnston - 120.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Kangaroo Valley 01-10-1992 MW Searle Johnston - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 24-08-1992 MW Searle Johnston 14 400.0km Marathon 39:54:00 400.0 33.50
SAERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 30-05-1992 MW Searle Johnston 18 160.0km Tom Quilty 17:07:00 160.0 9.50

NSWERA Bullio 01-04-1992 MW Searle Johnston - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Sofala Gold 01-03-1992 MW Searle Johnston 5 90.0km Endurance
Ride

7:20:00 90.0 -

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1992 MW Searle Johnston - 130.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA National Capital 01-10-1991 MW Darien Feary 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:47:00 100.0 -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1991 MW Searle Johnston 7 160.0km Endurance
Ride

16:00:30 160.0 -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-08-1991 MW Searle Johnston 14 400.0km Marathon 37:00:10 400.0 -
NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1991 LW Kristen Proudfoot 24 160.0km Tom Quilty 20:10:00 160.0 9.50
NSWERA Narooma 01-05-1991 MW Searle Johnston - 90.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Man From Snowy River 01-01-1991 MW Searle Johnston 2 101.0km Endurance
Ride

5:47:00 101.0 -

NSWERA National Capital 01-11-1990 JN Darien Feary 5 100.0km Endurance
Ride

11:00:09 100.0 -

NSWERA Kangaroo Valley 01-09-1990 OP Elizabeth Henson 10 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:18:00 100.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Albatross 01-08-1990 OP Searle Johnston - 101.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -
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